TYP ZNAMKY

1/7 Zima + 1/14 Léto

1/14 Ro€ni

1/14 Léto

Jednorazova

Celkem poplatky
EKOKOM za tfidény odpad
Celkem pfijmy

Doplatek obec

Naklady 2018

Komunalni 173 932,90 K¢
Nebezpecny 2611,00 K&
Ostatni 5295,11 K&
CELKEM 181 839,01 K¢
Poplatky 2018

pocet

43 2 010,00 K& 86 430,00 K¢
35 1240,00 KE 43 400,00 K&
11 665,00 K& 7 315,00 K&
87 58,00 K¢ 5 046,00 K&

142 191,00 K¢&
25 000,00 K&
167 191,00 K¢
14 648,01 K¢

za vyvoz

2017
40,29 K&
41,38 K&
44,23 KC
50,00 K¢

2018
46,38 KC
47,69 KC
51,15 K¢
58,00 K¢

Rozdil
2017-2018
264,00 K¢
164,00 K¢
90,00 K¢
8,00 K¢
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